
1 1/08/2023 6:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
27 1 2
28 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
29 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
30 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
32 31

July 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

32 1 2 3 4 5 6
33 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
34 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
35 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
36 28 29 30 31

August 202331 July 2023 - 
6 August 2023
Monday, 31 July

Wednesday, 2 August

Friday, 4 August

Tuesday, 1 August

Thursday, 3 August

Saturday, 5 August

Sunday, 6 August



2 1/08/2023 6:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
32 1 2 3 4 5 6
33 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
34 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
35 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
36 28 29 30 31

August 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1 2 3
37 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
38 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
39 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
40 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 20237 August 2023 - 
13 August 2023
Monday, 7 August

Wednesday, 9 August
HPE Skipping presentations (Double Wednesday line - OLSK, 
BELT, ZEDC, GIOJ)

Friday, 11 August

Tuesday, 8 August
HPE Skipping presentations (Double Tuesday line - OLSK, BELT, 
ZEDC, GIOJ)

Thursday, 10 August

Saturday, 12 August

Sunday, 13 August



3 1/08/2023 6:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
32 1 2 3 4 5 6
33 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
34 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
35 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
36 28 29 30 31

August 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1 2 3
37 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
38 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
39 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
40 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 202314 August 2023 - 
20 August 2023
Monday, 14 August

Wednesday, 16 August
Science - Research Task (All Classes)

Friday, 18 August
HPE - Reflection task (All classes)

Tuesday, 15 August

Thursday, 17 August

Saturday, 19 August

Sunday, 20 August



4 1/08/2023 6:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
32 1 2 3 4 5 6
33 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
34 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
35 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
36 28 29 30 31

August 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1 2 3
37 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
38 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
39 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
40 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 202321 August 2023 - 
27 August 2023
Monday, 21 August

Wednesday, 23 August

Friday, 25 August
Chinese -Test (All classes)
French - Test (All classes)
Performing Arts - Performance (Fogarty/Lloyd)
Spanish - Test (All classes)

Tuesday, 22 August
Italian - Test (All classes)

Thursday, 24 August

Saturday, 26 August

Sunday, 27 August



5 1/08/2023 6:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
32 1 2 3 4 5 6
33 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
34 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
35 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
36 28 29 30 31

August 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1 2 3
37 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
38 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
39 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
40 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 202328 August 2023 - 
3 September 2023
Monday, 28 August

RE - PechaKucha presentation (All classes)

Wednesday, 30 August
English - In-class essay (All classes)

Friday, 1 September

Tuesday, 29 August

Thursday, 31 August

Saturday, 2 September

Sunday, 3 September



6 1/08/2023 6:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3
37 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
38 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
39 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
40 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 20234 September 2023 - 
10 September 2023
Monday, 4 September

Wednesday, 6 September

Friday, 8 September
Visual Art - Task 1 & VAPD (Pimm/Johnson)

Tuesday, 5 September
Maths - Test (All classes)

Thursday, 7 September

Saturday, 9 September

Sunday, 10 September



7 1/08/2023 6:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3
37 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
38 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
39 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
40 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 202311 September 2023 - 
17 September 2023
Monday, 11 September

Wednesday, 13 September

Friday, 15 September
Chinese -Speaking (All classes)
French - Speaking (All classes)
Science - Test (Bignell/Morris/Stanhope/Johnston)
Spanish - Speaking (All classes)

Tuesday, 12 September
Bus & Eco - Test (Bartasek/Battaglia 1)
History - Doc Study (Markmann/Quirk)
Italian - Speaking (All classes)

Thursday, 14 September
Bus & Eco - Test (Mickleburgh/Battaglia 7)
History - Doc Study (Bowden/McDevitt)
Science - Test (Muldoon/Bignell/Goss/Lacey)

Saturday, 16 September

Sunday, 17 September



8 1/08/2023 6:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3
37 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
38 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
39 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
40 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 202318 September 2023 - 
24 September 2023
Monday, 18 September

Wednesday, 20 September
Food Technology - Oz Harvest Design Task (All Classes)
Textiles - Hoodie & Journal

Friday, 22 September

Tuesday, 19 September

Thursday, 21 September
HPE - Pocket Assessment (All classes)

Saturday, 23 September

Sunday, 24 September



9 1/08/2023 6:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3
37 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
38 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
39 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
40 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 202325 September 2023 - 
1 October 2023
Monday, 25 September

Wednesday, 27 September

Friday, 29 September

Tuesday, 26 September

Thursday, 28 September

Saturday, 30 September

Sunday, 1 October



10 1/08/2023 6:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 20232 October 2023 - 
8 October 2023
Monday, 2 October

Wednesday, 4 October

Friday, 6 October

Tuesday, 3 October

Thursday, 5 October

Saturday, 7 October

Sunday, 8 October



11 1/08/2023 6:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 20239 October 2023 - 
15 October 2023
Monday, 9 October

Wednesday, 11 October

Friday, 13 October

Tuesday, 10 October

Thursday, 12 October

Saturday, 14 October

Sunday, 15 October



12 1/08/2023 6:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 202316 October 2023 - 
22 October 2023
Monday, 16 October

Wednesday, 18 October

Friday, 20 October

Tuesday, 17 October
Maths - Investigation (All classes)

Thursday, 19 October

Saturday, 21 October

Sunday, 22 October



13 1/08/2023 6:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 202323 October 2023 - 
29 October 2023
Monday, 23 October

Wednesday, 25 October

Friday, 27 October
Food Tech - Design task

Tuesday, 24 October

Thursday, 26 October

Saturday, 28 October

Sunday, 29 October



14 1/08/2023 6:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1
41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
42 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
43 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
45 30 31

October 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 202330 October 2023 - 
5 November 2023
Monday, 30 October

Wednesday, 1 November
Performing Arts - Performance (Fogarty/Lloyd)
RE - Test (All classes)

Friday, 3 November
Science - Experimental Investigation (All classes)

Tuesday, 31 October

Thursday, 2 November
Civics - Campaign (All classes)
Geography - Report (All Classes)

Saturday, 4 November

Sunday, 5 November



15 1/08/2023 6:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

49 1 2 3
50 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
51 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
52 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
53 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 20236 November 2023 - 
12 November 2023
Monday, 6 November

Chinese - Test (All classes)

Wednesday, 8 November
English -  Oral presentations (All classes)

Friday, 10 November
Textiles - Bag & Journal (All classes)

Tuesday, 7 November
French - Test (All classes)
Italian - Test (All classes)

Thursday, 9 November
HPE - Pocket Assessment & Reflection (All classes)

Saturday, 11 November

Sunday, 12 November



16 1/08/2023 6:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

49 1 2 3
50 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
51 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
52 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
53 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 202313 November 2023 - 
19 November 2023
Monday, 13 November

Wednesday, 15 November
Visual Art - Task 2 & VAPD (Pimm/Johnson) 

Friday, 17 November

Tuesday, 14 November
Maths - Test (All classes)
Spanish - Test (All classes)

Thursday, 16 November

Saturday, 18 November

Sunday, 19 November



17 1/08/2023 6:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

49 1 2 3
50 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
51 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
52 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
53 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 202320 November 2023 - 
26 November 2023
Monday, 20 November

Wednesday, 22 November

Friday, 24 November

Tuesday, 21 November

Thursday, 23 November

Saturday, 25 November

Sunday, 26 November



18 1/08/2023 6:06 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
45 1 2 3 4 5
46 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
47 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
48 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
49 27 28 29 30

November 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

49 1 2 3
50 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
51 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
52 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
53 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 202327 November 2023 - 
3 December 2023
Monday, 27 November

Wednesday, 29 November

Friday, 1 December

Tuesday, 28 November

Thursday, 30 November

Saturday, 2 December

Sunday, 3 December


